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Rank Number of

Finishers

1 102

2 67

3 66

4 49

5 24

6 21

6 21

8 18

9 15

9 15

11 14

11 14

13 12

14 10

15 9

16 8

17 5

*%% Total ok x

470

Teams Scored by Participation

Team Name

Infomaniacs

The SEIMSS Team
Facility MDs
Speed N Snooze
Out to Launch
Pacers

LHEA Neutrinos
The Control Freaks
Communicators
Slow, and Slower
Hot to Trot

Like the Wind
Great Mix

The Power Misers

Lockheed-Martin Shooting Stars

Run CSC
Tunnelers

Team Captain

Mark Walther
Mark Allen

Cathy Mahoney
Dan Mandl

Dan Andrews

Mark Hilliard
Stephen Holder
Jennifer Bracken
Brad Butts
Richard Slywczak
Russell Harrison
Mark Cerniglia
Sonia Martinez
Diane Dobak
Bernie Gonciarz
Mike Burzynski
Charles Divine
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17

Score

28.50
58.00
66.50
106.90
117.00
219.50
222.80
242.50
263.40
316.50
357.10
447.30
543.40
596.40
762.00
772.90
1066.90

Team Scoring by Speed

Team Name

Like the Wind

Out to Launch
Speed N Snooze
Infomaniacs
Facility MDs
Pacers

The SEIMSS Team
LHEA Neutrinos

The Control Freaks
Hot to Trot
Communicators
Lockheed-Martin Shooting Stars
Run CSC

Tunnelers

Slow, and Slower
The Power Misers
Great Mix

Team Captain

Mark Cerniglia
Dan Andrews

Dan Mandl

Mark Walther
Cathy Mahoney
Mark Hilliard
Mark Allen
Stephen Holder
Jennifer Bracken
Russell Harrison
Brad Butts
Bernie Gonciarz
Mike Burzynski
Charrles Divine
Richard Slywczak
Diane Dobak
Sonia Martinez



